
Iowa City Youth Cross Country Meet
11-12 YO Boys     Terry Trueblood Park - Iowa City, IA     10/29/2017     Cloudy, Wind S 10-15mph & 42°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa Speed                     1    2    3    4    5    6   =  10    51:31.8    12:53.0    1:31.1

 Incomplete Teams:  ATC, Lynx, Regina, Tiger Track Club
  Place   Score   Name                               School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Henry Bottorff                     Iowa Speed                      12:15.1      6:34
      2       2   Jake Mellin                        Iowa Speed                      12:35.2      6:45
      3       3   Boden Bisgard                      Iowa Speed                      12:55.3      6:56
      4       4   Luke Mellin                        Iowa Speed                      13:46.2      7:23
      5           Nick Hein                          Regina                          13:46.8      7:24
      6           Will Reaman                        ATC                             13:54.1      7:27
      7           Bennett Blakeslee                  ATC                             14:09.5      7:36
      8       5   Weston Koch                        Iowa Speed                      14:15.5      7:39
      9           Andrew Kline                       Tiger Track Club                14:17.7      7:40
     10       6   Iben Coohey                        Iowa Speed                      14:18.1      7:40
     11           Colin Olney                        Iowa Speed                      14:55.0      8:00
     12           Sam O'Hair                         Tiger Track Club                15:06.1      8:06
     13           Hudson Halloran                    Tiger Track Club                15:20.2      8:14
     14           Benjamin Barker                    Iowa Speed                      15:29.1      8:18
     15           Cooper Davenport                   Iowa Speed                      15:30.9      8:19
     16           Brayden Moore                      Lynx                            15:31.6      8:20
     17           Neil Hoenicke                      ATC                             15:52.3      8:31
     18           Blake Clark                        Iowa Speed                      16:38.2      8:55
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Iowa City Youth Cross Country Meet
11-12 YO Boys     Terry Trueblood Park - Iowa City, IA     10/29/2017     Cloudy, Wind S 10-15mph & 42°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa Speed                        Score =   10
    1    Henry Bottorff,              12:15.1  6:34
    2    Jake Mellin,                 12:35.2  6:45
    3    Boden Bisgard,               12:55.3  6:56
    4    Luke Mellin,                 13:46.2  7:23
    5    Weston Koch,                 14:15.5  7:39
    6    Iben Coohey,                 14:18.1  7:40
         Colin Olney,                 14:55.0  8:00
         Benjamin Barker,             15:29.1  8:18
         Cooper Davenport,            15:30.9  8:19
         Blake Clark,                 16:38.2  8:55

 Incomplete Teams:

 ATC
    6    Will Reaman,                13:54.1   7:27
    7    Bennett Blakeslee,          14:09.5   7:36
   17    Neil Hoenicke,              15:52.3   8:31

 Lynx
   16    Brayden Moore,              15:31.6   8:20

 Regina
    5    Nick Hein,                  13:46.8   7:24

 Tiger Track Club
    9    Andrew Kline,               14:17.7   7:40
   12    Sam O'Hair,                 15:06.1   8:06
   13    Hudson Halloran,            15:20.2   8:14
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